RAL.LI CATALUNYA - 1/32 - 12 ETAPA

[POS| Ne | PILOT | Gr. |[Copa| T.Etapa | T1 | T2 | 713 | T4 | T5 | T.TOTAL | ESCUDERIA | COTXE |
1 106 JOSEP M2 ROTLLANT WRC 197,96 51,553 35,82 33,985 38,425 38,18 197,96 TOT LIMIT TOYOTA
2 80 ASENSIO CAMPOS WRC 200,37 47,414 36,242 37,232 40,418 39,065 200,37 PS FERRARI
3 105 ELOI ROTLLANT WRC 201,12 46,419 36,589 35,947 39,996 42,165 201,12 TOT LIMIT TOYOTA
4 82 SIMO SERRA WRC 212,56 49,966 38,201 37,291 45,745 41,353 212,56 PS ASTON MARTIN
5 139 DAVID VALVERDE AK 218,17 51,388 40,825 42,208 42,327 41,421 218,17 GASS FERRARI
6 73 DANI SAHBI SN 219,98 51,417 39,044 44,245 42,821 42,454 219,98 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
7 40 JAUME MARTINEZ SN 225,45 54,526 40,984 41,164 43,151 45,629 225,45 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
8 180 JORDI MARTINEZ AK 227,83 56,248 41,896 41,276 45,286 43,125 227,83 MIAU TEAM LAMBORGHINI
9 187 MARC CUARTERO SN 231,04 55,589 41,742 43,624 45,869 44 221 231,04 MIR@COMNEM FERRARI
10 152 TITO GARCIA SN 231,24 50,556 42,616 42,59 42,979 52,5 231,24 MIR@COMNEM FERRARI
11 22 ORIOL RIBO N 232,31 55,055 41,828 44,664 45,546 45,219 232,31 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
12 186 GUILLEM ROMERO N 236,14 55,917 42,432 4415 46,594 47,05 236,14 RODAMON SLOT SURIA CITROEN
13 101 RAMON BOQUE SN 237,55 56,415 42,945 44,469 45,677 48,043 237,55 PS FERRARI
14 154 LLUIS RICARD SN 240,71 65,026 42,238 43,169 43,994 46,283 240,71 MIR@COMNEM FERRARI
15 162 MARCEL.LI PRAT SN 246,60 57,584 42,847 47,383 47,776 51,01 246,60 CALAFORNIA SLOT SUBARU
16 121 JOAN LLANES SN 248,19 61,026 46,415 45,811 47,57 47,366 248,19 SCA FERRARI
17 117 MIQUEL ORTEGA AK 248,35 60,161 45,843 46,835 49,476 46,037 248,35 TOT LIMIT ASTON MARTIN
18 208 BORJA PAJARES - F.C. SN 251,43 58,209 43,604 47174 50,401 52,042 251,43 TAMASLOT RENAULT
19 209 CRISTIAN GENE SN 252,93 59,873 44217 45,807 48,908 54,127 252,93 LLEIDA HOBBY FERRARI
20 156 LLUIS TORRA SN 254,21 57,669 46,906 47,541 49,323 52,775 254,21 MIAU TEAM SUBARU
21 119 JOEL REY N 257,29 59,899 48,936 49,395 49,878 49,18 257,29 SCA CITROEN
22 136 JORDI GALLART N 257,60 63,491 46,018 47,281 52,504 48,308 257,60 MONTMANTELL-TIC TOC CITROEN
23 120 JORDI LLANES N 258,76 60,19 45,816 49,126 49,384 54,242 258,76 SCA CITROEN
24 4 RAFA BENITO N V 258,90 63,346 45,898 47,437 49,433 52,786 258,90 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
25 64 MANEL TRIVINO AK 259,15 62,362 47,691 48,86 50,309 49,925 259,15 LLUM-LLAMP PEUGEOT
26 134 SERGI RIGUILLO DESF 261,02 62,772 48,5 50,016 50,165 49,565 261,02 KEIMXTA TEAM POLO
27 43 JOSEP NUNO N 261,64 61,289 45,474 51,763 52,36 50,755 261,64 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
28 68 PAU CANONGIA SN 263,87 65,555 46,105 51,165 50,985 50,061 263,87 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
29 158 DAVID ROCA DESF 264,67 62,851 48,886 51,525 51,327 50,083 264,67 MIAU TEAM POLO
30 6 DAVID BENITO N 265,61 65,46 47,956 51,859 50,077 50,254 265,61 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
31 179 SALVADOR COLILLAS DESF 265,80 63,635 48,052 50,188 53,036 50,891 265,80 MIAU TEAM POLO
32 107 EDUARD BENITO DESF 269,43 64,17 50,054 50,79 53,829 50,588 269,43 AS POLO
33 212 JOSEP PELAI SN 269,44 63,504 48,454 51,503 51,57 54,405 269,44 LLEIDA HOBBY FERRARI
34 133 LLUIS SANCHEZ SN 269,88 54,928 69,344 46,271 52,212 47,129 269,88 KEIMXTA TEAM FERRARI
35 125 JORDI SANCHEZ DESF 270,81 64,603 49,457 51,729 52,981 52,037 270,81 AS POLO
36 12 MAURICI CANONGIA DESF 271,11 67,542 49,387 50,562 52,908 50,711 271,11 LLUM-LLAMP POLO
37 21 JOSEP RIBO N Vv 273,79 61,814 48,944 51,169 54,621 57,246 273,79 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
38 35 XENIA VALVERDE N D 274,69 65,456 53,68 51,334 53,387 50,832 274,69 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
39 174 JORDI GUBERNA DESF 274,90 66,304 48,231 53,917 52,656 53,792 274,90 . POLO
40 141 CARLES ZAMORA N 275,21 65,97 49,206 51,548 53,223 55,261 275,21 SLOT SES FORD
41 110 MIQUEL ANGEL SIMO DESF 275,71 67,259 49,862 50,358 54,849 53,387 275,71 POLO



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

127
122
46
182
216
163
206
17
13
128
67
210
14
215
129
142
135
16
213
214
157
207
151
5
184
72

CLAUDI MARTI
XAVIER PONT
JOSEP LLUIS VILA
FERRAN SALADICH
PABLO PRIETO
ALBERT GRANADOS
CARLES MANCHA
JOAN CANONGIA
MONTSE EGEA
JOAQUIM FERNANDEZ
SERGI PUIG

JOAN PELAI

JOAN SOLDEVILA
CARLOS MIGUEL
JEP MARTI

ESTEVE SERRA
JOAN GALLART
JORDI GARCIA GUARDIA
ANGEL MASEGOSA
MARC CALERO
TONI ESPELT

LLUIS NAVAS

MARC ORTEGA

ELI NUNO

LLUIS ORTIGA
DOLORS VICENTE

DESF
DESF
AK
DESF

DESF

DESF

SN

DESF

Z2Z2Z2 2

D-V

D-V

276,50
276,74
276,75
277,02
277,61
277,87
280,65
281,34
282,43
282,90
283,15
283,40
283,65
285,29
285,69
286,87
287,16
288,79
290,34
290,97
291,04
301,67
314,24
314,64
317,39
321,33

67,624
66,288
66,853
66,062
65,655
65,239
64,508
65,947
67,444
63,99
74,309
65,08
73,732
71,069
73,121
67,57
71,796
79,406
70,925
67,052
66,244
76,554
84,346
83,499
79,776
81,114

49,75
51,246
51,116
50,824

52,06
51,807
50,313
50,759
53,546
47,265
49,334
51,399
54,444
55,495
51,979
54,654
54,397
48,474
52,174

55,45
53,543

52,39
56,949
55,596
57,059
57,841

52,589
53,246
53,02
51,814
50,634
54,012
54,4
52,917
54,113
52,218
52,111
55,268
50,72
54,203
52,274
55,099
52,263
50,696
55,467
53,821
61,566
55,479
55,796
57,287
57,517
63,486

55,507
53,183
53,465
52,823
55,614
52,949
58,447
54,678
53,752
65,365
56,515
58,797
52,71
52,968
55,961
55,801
53,793
57,328
56,599
57,992
54,113
55,999
58,749
56,711
63,979
58,685

51,03
52,777
52,295
55,502
53,649
53,864
52,981
57,041
53,571
54,062
50,886
57,861
52,041
51,556
52,358
53,748
54,909
52,888
55,177
56,659
55,575
61,247
58,396

61,55
59,059
60,205

276,50
276,74
276,75
277,02
277,61
277,87
280,65
281,34
282,43
282,90
283,15
283,40
283,65
285,29
285,69
286,87
287,16
288,79
290,34
290,97
291,04
301,67
314,24
314,64
317,39
321,33

COCOTEAM
MIAU TEAM
LLUM-LLAMP

CALAFORNIA SLOT

LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
COCOTEAM
LLUM-LLAMP
LLEIDA HOBBY
AS

COCOTEAM

MIAU TEAM
SPA-MONTMANTELL
LLUM-LLAMP

MIAU TEAM

TOT LIMIT
LLUM-LLAMP

LLUM-LLAMP

CITROEN
POLO
POLO
TOYOTA
CITROEN
POLO
FORD
POLO
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
FERRARI
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
POLO
CITROEN
FERRARI
CITROEN
CITROEN
POLO
FERRARI
CITROEN
SUBARU
CITROEN
CITROEN



