

RAL.LI CATALUNYA - 1/32 - 1ª ETAPA

POS	Nº	PILOT	Gr.	Copa	T.Etapa	T 1	T 2	T 3	T 4	T 5	T. TOTAL	ESCUERIA	COTXE
1	106	JOSEP Mª ROTLLANT	WRC		197,96	51,553	35,82	33,985	38,425	38,18	197,96	TOT LIMIT	TOYOTA
2	80	ASENSIO CAMPOS	WRC		200,37	47,414	36,242	37,232	40,418	39,065	200,37	PS	FERRARI
3	105	ELOI ROTLLANT	WRC		201,12	46,419	36,589	35,947	39,996	42,165	201,12	TOT LIMIT	TOYOTA
4	82	SIMO SERRA	WRC		212,56	49,966	38,201	37,291	45,745	41,353	212,56	PS	ASTON MARTIN
5	139	DAVID VALVERDE	AK		218,17	51,388	40,825	42,208	42,327	41,421	218,17	GASS	FERRARI
6	73	DANI SAHBI	SN		219,98	51,417	39,044	44,245	42,821	42,454	219,98	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
7	40	JAUME MARTINEZ	SN		225,45	54,526	40,984	41,164	43,151	45,629	225,45	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
8	180	JORDI MARTINEZ	AK		227,83	56,248	41,896	41,276	45,286	43,125	227,83	MIAU TEAM	LAMBORGHINI
9	187	MARC CUARTERO	SN		231,04	55,589	41,742	43,624	45,869	44,221	231,04	MIR@COMNEM	FERRARI
10	152	TITO GARCIA	SN		231,24	50,556	42,616	42,59	42,979	52,5	231,24	MIR@COMNEM	FERRARI
11	22	ORIOL RIBÓ	N		232,31	55,055	41,828	44,664	45,546	45,219	232,31	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
12	186	GUILLEM ROMERO	N		236,14	55,917	42,432	44,15	46,594	47,05	236,14	RODAMON SLOT SURIA	CITROEN
13	101	RAMON BOQUE	SN		237,55	56,415	42,945	44,469	45,677	48,043	237,55	PS	FERRARI
14	154	LLUIS RICARD	SN		240,71	65,026	42,238	43,169	43,994	46,283	240,71	MIR@COMNEM	FERRARI
15	162	MARCEL.LI PRAT	SN		246,60	57,584	42,847	47,383	47,776	51,01	246,60	CALAFORNIA SLOT	SUBARU
16	121	JOAN LLANES	SN		248,19	61,026	46,415	45,811	47,57	47,366	248,19	SCA	FERRARI
17	117	MIQUEL ORTEGA	AK		248,35	60,161	45,843	46,835	49,476	46,037	248,35	TOT LIMIT	ASTON MARTIN
18	208	BORJA PAJARES - F.C.	SN		251,43	58,209	43,604	47,174	50,401	52,042	251,43	TAMASLOT	RENAULT
19	209	CRISTIAN GENÉ	SN		252,93	59,873	44,217	45,807	48,908	54,127	252,93	LLEIDA HOBBY	FERRARI
20	156	LLUIS TORRA	SN		254,21	57,669	46,906	47,541	49,323	52,775	254,21	MIAU TEAM	SUBARU
21	119	JOEL REY	N		257,29	59,899	48,936	49,395	49,878	49,18	257,29	SCA	CITROEN
22	136	JORDI GALLART	N		257,60	63,491	46,018	47,281	52,504	48,308	257,60	MONTMANTELL-TIC TOC	CITROEN
23	120	JORDI LLANES	N		258,76	60,19	45,816	49,126	49,384	54,242	258,76	SCA	CITROEN
24	4	RAFA BENITO	N	V	258,90	63,346	45,898	47,437	49,433	52,786	258,90	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
25	64	MANEL TRIVIÑO	AK		259,15	62,362	47,691	48,86	50,309	49,925	259,15	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
26	134	SERGI RIGUILLO	DESF		261,02	62,772	48,5	50,016	50,165	49,565	261,02	KEIMXTA TEAM	POLO
27	43	JOSEP NUÑO	N		261,64	61,289	45,474	51,763	52,36	50,755	261,64	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
28	68	PAU CANONGIA	SN		263,87	65,555	46,105	51,165	50,985	50,061	263,87	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
29	158	DAVID ROCA	DESF		264,67	62,851	48,886	51,525	51,327	50,083	264,67	MIAU TEAM	POLO
30	6	DAVID BENITO	N	I	265,61	65,46	47,956	51,859	50,077	50,254	265,61	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
31	179	SALVADOR COLILLAS	DESF		265,80	63,635	48,052	50,188	53,036	50,891	265,80	MIAU TEAM	POLO
32	107	EDUARD BENITO	DESF		269,43	64,17	50,054	50,79	53,829	50,588	269,43	AS	POLO
33	212	JOSEP PELAI	SN		269,44	63,504	48,454	51,503	51,57	54,405	269,44	LLEIDA HOBBY	FERRARI
34	133	LLUIS SANCHEZ	SN		269,88	54,928	69,344	46,271	52,212	47,129	269,88	KEIMXTA TEAM	FERRARI
35	125	JORDI SANCHEZ	DESF		270,81	64,603	49,457	51,729	52,981	52,037	270,81	AS	POLO
36	12	MAURICI CANONGIA	DESF		271,11	67,542	49,387	50,562	52,908	50,711	271,11	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
37	21	JOSEP RIBÓ	N	V	273,79	61,814	48,944	51,169	54,621	57,246	273,79	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
38	35	XENIA VALVERDE	N	D	274,69	65,456	53,68	51,334	53,387	50,832	274,69	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
39	174	JORDI GUBERNA	DESF		274,90	66,304	48,231	53,917	52,656	53,792	274,90	.	POLO
40	141	CARLES ZAMORA	N		275,21	65,97	49,206	51,548	53,223	55,261	275,21	SLOT SES	FORD
41	110	MIQUEL ANGEL SIMO	DESF		275,71	67,259	49,862	50,358	54,849	53,387	275,71	.	POLO

42	127	CLAUDI MARTI	N	V	276,50	67,624	49,75	52,589	55,507	51,03	276,50	COCOTEAM	CITROEN
43	122	XAVIER PONT	DESF		276,74	66,288	51,246	53,246	53,183	52,777	276,74	MIAU TEAM	POLO
44	46	JOSEP LLUIS VILA	DESF		276,75	66,853	51,116	53,02	53,465	52,295	276,75	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
45	182	FERRAN SALADICH	AK		277,02	66,062	50,824	51,814	52,823	55,502	277,02	.	TOYOTA
46	216	PABLO PRIETO	N		277,61	65,655	52,06	50,634	55,614	53,649	277,61	.	CITROEN
47	163	ALBERT GRANADOS	DESF		277,87	65,239	51,807	54,012	52,949	53,864	277,87	CALAFORNIA SLOT	POLO
48	206	CARLES MANCHA	N		280,65	64,508	50,313	54,4	58,447	52,981	280,65	.	FORD
49	17	JOAN CANONGIA	DESF		281,34	65,947	50,759	52,917	54,678	57,041	281,34	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
50	13	MONTSE EGEA	N	D-V	282,43	67,444	53,546	54,113	53,752	53,571	282,43	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
51	128	JOAQUIM FERNANDEZ	N	V	282,90	63,99	47,265	52,218	65,365	54,062	282,90	COCOTEAM	CITROEN
52	67	SERGI PUIG	N		283,15	74,309	49,334	52,111	56,515	50,886	283,15	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
53	210	JOAN PELAI	SN		283,40	65,08	51,399	55,268	53,797	57,861	283,40	LLEIDA HOBBY	FERRARI
54	14	JOAN SOLDEVILA	N	V	283,65	73,732	54,444	50,72	52,71	52,041	283,65	AS	CITROEN
55	215	CARLOS MIGUEL	N		285,29	71,069	55,495	54,203	52,968	51,556	285,29	.	CITROEN
56	129	JEP MARTI	N	I	285,69	73,121	51,979	52,274	55,961	52,358	285,69	COCOTEAM	CITROEN
57	142	ESTEVE SERRA	DESF		286,87	67,57	54,654	55,099	55,801	53,748	286,87	MIAU TEAM	POLO
58	135	JOAN GALLART	N	V	287,16	71,796	54,397	52,263	53,793	54,909	287,16	SPA-MONTMANTELL	CITROEN
59	16	JORDI GARCIA GUARDIA	SN		288,79	79,406	48,474	50,696	57,328	52,888	288,79	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
60	213	ANGEL MASEGOSA	N		290,34	70,925	52,174	55,467	56,599	55,177	290,34	.	CITROEN
61	214	MARC CALERO	N		290,97	67,052	55,45	53,821	57,992	56,659	290,97	.	CITROEN
62	157	TONI ESPELT	DESF		291,04	66,244	53,543	61,566	54,113	55,575	291,04	MIAU TEAM	POLO
63	207	LLUIS NAVAS	SN		301,67	76,554	52,39	55,479	55,999	61,247	301,67	.	FERRARI
64	151	MARC ORTEGA	N	I	314,24	84,346	56,949	55,796	58,749	58,396	314,24	TOT LIMIT	CITROEN
65	5	ELI NUÑO	N	D	314,64	83,499	55,596	57,287	56,711	61,55	314,64	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
66	184	LLUIS ORTIGA	N	V	317,39	79,776	57,059	57,517	63,979	59,059	317,39	.	CITROEN
67	72	DOLORS VICENTE	N	D-V	321,33	81,114	57,841	63,486	58,685	60,205	321,33	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN